ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Resistance Range:   10 ohm to 1 Megohm standard.
Zero ohm jumpers available.
Tolerance:   01 and 03 Schematic = ± 2% standard.  ± 1%,
± 5%, ± 10% and ± 20% available.  05 Schematic = ± 2%
standard.  ± 5% available.  100 milliohm maximum on
zero ohm jumpers.
Temperature Coefficient:   (- 55°C to + 125°C)

MODEL
01 & 03 Schematics
HOW TO ORDER
03 Schematic
P
O
W
E
R
 R
A
T
IN
G
 (
W
A
T
T
S
)
SOMC-1601, 1605
SOMC-1401, 1405
- 50 + 25 + 70  + 125  +150
Single Resistor
Single Resistor
P
O
W
E
R
 R
A
T
IN
G
 (
W
A
T
T
S
)
SOMC-1403
DERATING
DIMENSIONAL CONFIGURATIONS ENVIRONMENTAL PERFORMANCE*
1.520
1.200
1.050
.080
AMBIENT TEMP. DEG. CENTIGRADE
1.600
1.280
1.125
.160
AMBIENT TEMP. DEG. CENTIGRADE
- 50 + 25 + 70 + 125 +150
01 & 05 Schematics
SOMC-1603
SOMC-2003SOMC-2001, 2005
14
16
20
NUMBER OF LEADS
First 2 digits (3 for F
tolerance) are significant
figures.  Last digit specifies
number of zeros to follow.
F = ± 1%
G = ± 2%
J = ± 5%
14
16